
Indoor or 
outdoor?

Indoor

5+ DRUM CONTAINMENT

Outdoor

5-Drum Inline Spill 
Deck - Part# 2333

6-Drum Inline Spill 
Deck - Part# 2334

Spill Deck P6 - 
Part# 1175

Spill Deck P8 - 
Part# 1075

Hard Top P8 - Part# 
9650/9651

Hard Top P12 - Part# 
9652/9653

Hard Top P16 - Part# 
9654/9655

Hard Top P20 - Part# 
9656/9657

Max. # of 
drums

8

12

16

20

Max. # of 
drums

5

6

8

9+

While we do not have spill 
containment designed specifically for 
nine or more drums, these products 

can be used to accomodate any 
number of drums

Spill Decks:  Modular decks can be 
connected together to provide containment 

for multiple drums and containers

Containment Berms:  Large 
containment "pools" can be 
made to almost any size to 

contain many drums

Modular?Yes

No
21+

While we do not have outdoor spil 
containment designed specifically for 

more than twenty drums, the Hard Top 
Plus Models are a modular design so 

Extender Kits can be used for 
configurations of twenty-four drums or 

more.  Cick this box to learn more.

The Path to the Perfect Product
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